
CHCO Peer Support Network Members (Colorado Springs)

Last Name First name Credentials Division Email

Hicks Allison MD Allergy and Immunology Allison.hicks@childrnscolorado.org

Young Grant MD Anesthesia grant.young@childrenscolorado.org

Day Randy MD Anesthesia randall.day@childrenscolorado.org

Runciman Martin MD Cardiology martin.runciman@childrenscolorado.org 

Carmean Amanda MD Critical Care amanda.carmean@childrenscolorado.org 

Cripe Patrick (Jake) MD Critical care patrick.cripe@childrenscolorado.org 

Pitts Dennis Nurse Critical Care Dennis.pitts@childrenscolorado.org 

Robertson Darcie Nurse Critical Care Darcie.rbertson@childrenscolorado.org

Wittkamp Michael MD Critical care michael.wittkamp@childrenscolorado.org 

Young Sarah MD Critical Care Sarah.young@childrenscolorado.org

Wallace Nichole MD Child Protective Team Nichole.wallace@childrenscolorado.org
Barton Colleen MD Emergency Medicine colleen.barton@childrenscolorado.org 

Bellis Jennifer MD, MPH/MSPH Emergency Medicine jennifer.bellis@childrenscolorado.org

Cavagnaro Christopher MD Emergency Medicine christopher.cavagnaro@childrenscolorado.org

Dorsey-Spitz Lauren MD Emergency Medicine lauren.dorsey-spitz@childrenscolorado.org

Egan Amanda CPNP Emergency Medicine amanda.egan@chhildrenscolorado.org

Garone Brandilynn Medical Tech Emergency Medicine brandilynn.garone@childrenscolorado.org

Huston Katharine MD Emergency Medicine katherine.huston2@childrenscolorado.org

Kusek Brittany CPNP Emergency Medicine Brittany.kusek@childrenscolorado.org

Listman David MD Emergency Medicine david.listman@childrenscolorado.org

Lehrman Maggie Nurse Emergency Medicine maggie.lehrman@childrenscolorado.org 

O'Reagan Faith MD Emergency Medicine faith.oreagan@childrenscolorado.org

Seeger Devon RD Emergency Medicine Devon.seeger@childrenscolorado.org

Senger Christopher BHS/LCSW Emergency Medicine Christopher.senger@childrenscolorado.org 

Bartz Sarah MD Endocrinology sarah.bartz@childrenscolorado.org

Hamilton Steve MD ENT steve.hamilton@childrenscolorado.org

Marable Jennifer PA-C GI and Hepatology jennifer.marable@childrenscolorado.org

Meyer Caroline MD GI and Hepatology caroline.meyer@childrenscolorado.org

Waasdorp Hurtado Christine MD GI and Hepatology christine.waasdorp@childrenscolorado.org

Wallin Kirstin RN GI and Hepatology Kirstin.Wallin@childrenscolorado.org

Clark Tracey MD Hospital Medicine tracey.clark@childrenscolorado.org
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Hull Lori MD Hospital Medicine lori.hull@childrenscolorado.org

Guo Peggy MD Hospital Medicine peggy.guo@childrenscolorado.org

Lemke Shelby MD Hospital Medicine shelby.lemke@childrenscolorado.org

McKelvey Liz NP Hospital Medicine elizabeth.mckelvey@childrenscolorado.org 

Meyer Courtney MD Hospital Medicine courtney.meyer@childrenscolorado.org

Minneman Samantha MD Hospital Medicine samantha.minneman@childrenscolorado.org

Reese Jenny MD Hospital Medicine jennifer.reese@childrenscolorado.org

Shirley Lane DO Hospital Medicine lane.shirley@childrenscolorado.org

Slate Molly DO Hospital Medicine molly.slate@childrenscolorado.org

Reese Jenny MD Hospital Medicine jennifer.reese@childrenscolorado.org

Kiley Robert MD Neonatology robert.kiley@childrenscolorado.org

Murphy Kara MD Neonatology kara.murphy@childrenscolorado.org

Geyer Brooke DO Palliative Care Brooke.geyer@childrenscolorado.org

Nash Dacid PharmD Pharmacy David.nash@childrenscolorado.org

Hayduke David Psychologist Psychology david.hayduke@childrenscolorado.org 

Eckhart Lauren PysD Psychology lauren.eckhart@childrenscolorado.org

Grande Leah Psychologist Psychology Leah.grande@childrenscolorado.org 

Whitney Noelle Psychologist Psychology noelle.whitney@childrenscolorado.org

Houser Grace MD Pulmonology grace.houser@childrenscolorado.org 

Papantonakis Tina MD Pulmonology christina.papantonakis@childrenscolorado.org

Shirley Joel "Brian" DO Rheumatology Brian.shirley@childrenscolorado.org

Axford Brand PA-C Surgery brandi.axford@childrenscolorado.org

Landry Carisa RN Surgery carisa.landry@childrenscolorado.org

Reynolds Karisa PA-C Surgery karisa.reynolds@childrenscolorado.org

Mikkilineni Nina MD Urology nina.mikkilineni@childrenscolorado.org
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